Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Diablo Tools SPEEDemon™ Red Granite Carbide-Tipped Hammer Drill Bits

N
“\ v Thank you for shopping with us! Diablo’s SPEEDemon ™ Red Granite Carbide-Tipped Hammer Drill Bit range provides one
\\ j of the fastest and longest lasting drilling solutions on the market for concrete, masonry, and stone. Optimized with a
N\ % unique brazing and hardening process, the carbide tip extends life and productivity, allowing users to drill fast, accurate
\\ d holes. The multi-ground Grip Point tip design allows for aggressive starts that produce clean, fast holes. This range is
\\ Impact Strong™ for increased shank stability and durability in cordless and corded impact and drill drivers. Diablo made
\ carbide tip withstands impact and high heat applications for superior life versus standard masonry hammer drill bits Multi-
ground Grip Point Tip delivers stability and accuracy required for fast, precise holes Hi-performance brazing and
hardening process extends life of carbide tip and increases productivity Optimized flute design removes dust faster,
- keeping the carbide tip cooler for ultimate strength and durability Impact Strong™ increases shank stability and durability
< ¢ -&i More holes per charge in cordless impact and drill drivers Maximum performance in hammer or rotary drilling applications
[ 4
Manufacturer Diameter Cut Depth Application Shank Style Price
DMARG1010 Diablo Tools 1/8in 2 in Drilling Depth  Concrete, Masonry, Stone 3in Single Hex Carbide Tip $2.90
DMARG1020 Diablo Tools 5/32in 3in Drilling Depth  Concrete, Masonry, Stone 6in Single Hex Carbide Tip $3.08
DMARG1020-P5 Diablo Tools 5/32in 3in Drilling Depth  Concrete, Masonry, Stone 6in Bulk 5-Packs Hex Carbide Tip $14.04
DMARG1030 Diablo Tools 3/16in 4 in Drilling Depth  Concrete, Masonry, Stone 6in Single Hex Carbide Tip $3.27
DMARG1030-P5 Diablo Tools 3/16in 4 in Drilling Depth  Concrete, Masonry, Stone 6 in Bulk 5-Packs Hex Carbide Tip $14.79
DMARG1060 Diablo Tools 7/32 in 4 in Drilling Depth  Concrete, Masonry, Stone 6in Single Hex Carbide Tip $3.66
DMARG1070 Diablo Tools 1/4 in 4 in Drilling Depth  Concrete, Masonry, Stone 6in Single Hex Carbide Tip $3.69
DMARG1070-P5 Diablo Tools 1/4in 4 in Drilling Depth  Concrete, Masonry, Stone 6in Bulk 5-Packs Hex Carbide Tip $16.30


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DMARG1090
DMARG1100
DMARG1110
DMARG1120
DMARG1130
DMARG1140
DMARG1150
DMARG1160
DMARG1170
DMARG1180
DMARG1190
DMARG1200
DMARG1210

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

1/4 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
3/8in
3/8 in
7/16 in
1/2in
1/2'in
5/8 in
5/8 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
lin

10 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
8 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth

Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone
Concrete, Masonry, Stone

Concrete, Masonry, Stone

12in
6in
10 in
6in
12in
6in
6in
12 in
6in
12 in
6in
12in
12in

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Cyl
Hex
Cyl
Hex
Cyl
Hex
Hex
Cyl
Cyl
Cyl
Cyl
Cyl
Cyl

Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip
Carbide Tip

$9.37
$4.40
$7.29
$5.42
$11.06
$6.56
$7.49
$13.39
$9.93
$14.04
$17.04
$19.20
$24.15



