Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Diablo Tools SPEEDemon[™] Red Granite Carbide-Tipped Hammer Drill Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Diablo's SPEEDemon [™] Red Granite Carbide-Tipped Hammer Drill Bit range provides one of the fastest and longest lasting drilling solutions on the market for concrete, masonry, and stone. Optimized with a unique brazing and hardening process, the carbide tip extends life and productivity, allowing users to drill fast, accurate holes. The multi-ground Grip Point tip design allows for aggressive starts that produce clean, fast holes. This range is Impact Strong[™] for increased shank stability and durability in cordless and corded impact and drill drivers. Diablo made carbide tip withstands impact and high heat applications for superior life versus standard masonry hammer drill bits Multiground Grip Point Tip delivers stability and accuracy required for fast, precise holes Hi-performance brazing and hardening process extends life of carbide tip and increases productivity Optimized flute design removes dust faster, keeping the carbide tip cooler for ultimate strength and durability Impact Strong[™] increases shank stability and durability More holes per charge in cordless impact and drill drivers Maximum performance in hammer or rotary drilling applications

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Depth	Application	Length	Pack Quantity	Shank	Style	Price
DMARG1010	Diablo Tools	1/8 in	2 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	3 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip	\$2.90
DMARG1020	Diablo Tools	5/32 in	3 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip	\$3.08
DMARG1020-P5	Diablo Tools	5/32 in	3 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Bulk 5-Packs	Hex	Carbide Tip	\$14.04
DMARG1030	Diablo Tools	3/16 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip	\$3.27
DMARG1030-P5	Diablo Tools	3/16 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Bulk 5-Packs	Hex	Carbide Tip	\$14.79
DMARG1060	Diablo Tools	7/32 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip	\$3.66
DMARG1070	Diablo Tools	1/4 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip	\$3.69
DMARG1070-P5	Diablo Tools	1/4 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Bulk 5-Packs	Hex	Carbide Tip	\$16.30

DMARG1090	Diablo Tools	1/4 in	10 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	12 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$9.37
DMARG1100	Diablo Tools	5/16 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip \$4.40
DMARG1110	Diablo Tools	5/16 in	8 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	10 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$7.29
DMARG1120	Diablo Tools	3/8 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip \$5.42
DMARG1130	Diablo Tools	3/8 in	10 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	12 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$11.06
DMARG1140	Diablo Tools	7/16 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip \$6.56
DMARG1150	Diablo Tools	1/2 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Hex	Carbide Tip \$7.49
DMARG1160	Diablo Tools	1/2 in	10 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	12 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$13.39
DMARG1170	Diablo Tools	5/8 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$9.93
DMARG1180	Diablo Tools	5/8 in	10 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	12 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$14.04
DMARG1190	Diablo Tools	3/4 in	4 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	6 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$17.04
DMARG1200	Diablo Tools	3/4 in	10 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	12 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$19.20
DMARG1210	Diablo Tools	1 in	10 in Drilling Depth	Concrete, Masonry, Stone	12 in	Single	Cyl	Carbide Tip \$24.15